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Bournehall Primary School (2018)

Order on line by visiting www.djuniforms.co.uk

BOYS

Polo Shirt School Regulation
Sweatshirt School Regulation
Trousers Grey

Socks ankle(triple pack) Plain Grey

Fleece School Regulation
P.E. Kit (boys&qirls)

P.E. Shorts Black

Plimsolls Black

P.E. bags from school

Swimming Goggles

Accessories optional (boys&qirls)

Rugby Gloves

Rugby studs

PRICE PLEDGE

Prices From
£10.99

£12.99
£9.99
£4.99
£16.99

£6.00

£6.00

£11.99

£15.00

£4.99

If at the time of purchase the identical product is available cheaper

at another retail shop we will refund the difference

wxwkksrk SEE SPECIAL OFFER OVERLEAF ***++ssx+s

All types of name tapes available
All prices are dependent upon size
Please see over for address and opening times

Feb-18

45 High Street, Bushey, Hertfordshire, WD23 1BD

T: +44 (0)20 8421 9488 » F: +44 (0)20 8421 9487

email: info@djuniforms.co.uk web: www.djuniforms.co.uk

Suppliers to schools, corporates, clubs & societies

Bournehall Primary School (2018)

Order on line by visiting www.djuniforms.co.uk

GIRLS

Pinafore Grey

Polo Shirt School Regulation
Sweatshirt School Regulation

Cardigan(summer)

School Regulation

Socks ankle(triple pack) Grey
or

Tights (twin pack) Grey

Fleece School Regulation

Socks (summer) White ankle (triple pack)

Skirt (Year 5-6) Boxpleat Grey
Summer Dress School Regulation

Accessories optional (boys&gqirls)

Trainers

Shin Pads

PRICE PLEDGE

Prices From
£17.99

£10.99
£12.99
£14.50
£4.99
£8.99
£16.99

£4.99
£8.99
£12.50

£23.50
£10.99

If at the time of purchase the identical product is available cheaper

at another retail shop we will refund the difference

wxwkksrk SEE SPECIAL OFFER OVERLEAF ***++ssx+4

All types of name tapes available
All prices are dependent upon size
Please see over for address and opening times

E&OE
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Order on line by visiting www.djuniforms.co.uk

/" SPECIALOFFER!*

Junior BoysTrousers
Buy 2 Get 1 Free

)

Whilst Stocks Last

-
(" SPECIALOFFER!I* )

Free iron-on labels

when you spend

£125.00 or more

- J

*Offer ends 31° July 2018
Extended Summer Timings

(13" Aug 2018 — 8" Sept 2018):

Monday — Saturday 9.30am — 5.30pm

-or further details or more information please visit our website

www.djuniforms.co.uk

45 High Street, Bushey, Hertfordshire, WD23 1BD

T: +44 (0)20 8421 9488 » F: +44 (0)20 8421 9487

email: info@djuniforms.co.uk web: www.djuniforms.co.uk

Suppliers to schools, corporates, clubs & societies

Order on line by visiting www.djuniforms.co.uk

Bournehall Primary School
2018

Official School Uniform OQutfitters

We also stock Rainbow, Brownie,
Beaver, Cubs, Guide & Scout Uniform

We stock a wide variety of sportswear and sports shoes
Stockists of Ballet and Dance Wear
Free Parking at rear of shop (Kemp Place)
Telephone_ or _maiI order services are available
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